TANSA make Top Mounted Magnetic Level Indicator is installed
outside of a vessel or tank. The liquid level in the tank can easily be
observed from the change of the flag color. Optional devices of magnetic
switch and level transducer can be added for electrical signal output and
level transmitting.
INTRODUCTION
TANSA make Top Mounted Magnetic Level Indicator indicator
utilizes hydrostatic principle to show the liquid level in the tank. A float with

TANSA
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC MODEL
WETTED PARTS
SS   =   Float / Chamber / Process Connection - AISI 316 SS
SL =    Float / Chamber / Process Connection - AISI 316L SS
TEMPERATURE RANGE
T1   =   -20 C ~ 120 C T2   =   -20 C ~ 400 C (With Cooling Fins)° ° ° °
PRESSURE RANGE
2 2 2
P1   =   0 ~ 10 Kg/cm P2   =   0 ~ 25 Kg/cm P3   =   0 ~ 50 Kg/cm
VENT
V1   =   SCREWED CAP + PLUG - ½” NPT (M)
V2   =   SCREWED CAP + PLUG - 3/4” NPT (M)
V3   =   SCREWED CAP + PLUG - 1” NPT (M)
V4   =   SCREWED CAP + VALVE - ½” NPT (F)
V5   =   SCREWED CAP + VALVE - 3/4” NPT (F)
V6   =   SINGLE FLANGED (FOR TOP MOUNTED)
V7    =   WELDED FLAT TOP + PLUG - ½” NPT (M)
V8    =   WELDED FLAT TOP + PLUG - 3/4” NPT (M)
V9    =   WELDED FLAT TOP + PLUG - 1”NPT (M)
V10  =   WELDED FLAT TOP + VALVE - ½” NPT (F)
V11  =   WELDED FLAT TOP + VALVE - 3/4” NPT (F)
XX   =   NON STANDARD
PROCESS CONNECTION
½” NPT (M)
½” NPT (F)
3/4” NPT (M)
3/4” NPT (F)
1”NPT (M)
1”NPT (F)
5NM =
5NF  =
7NM =
7NF  =
1NM =
1NF  =
5BM =
5BF  =
7BM =
7BF  =
1BM =
1BF  =
F501 =
F503 =
F506 =
F751 =
F753 =
F756 =
XXX  =
F101 =
F103 =
F106 =
F151 =
F153 =
F156 =
F201 =
F203 =
F206 =
F301 =
F303 =
F306 =
½” BSP (M)
½” BSP (F)